Platz

=
N o0 ®ONO U A~AWNR

WINTERCUP 2011

Mannschaft
Modlhammer

Altenberger
Lindner

Huber
Scharber
Mattsee 1
Kardeis
Mattsee 2
Altendorfer sen.
Potzelsberger
Tschibiggl

Endergebnis 07.04.2011

Gesamt
1.326 : 710
1.222 : 764
1.215 : 686
1.111 : 835
1.084 : 803

924 : 957
876 : 1.135
885 : 1.076
795 : 1.181
675 : 1.279
680 : 1.381

Ges.Pkt
114

106
99
89
84
63
59
58
44
43
33

Quote
1,868

1,599
1,771
1,331
1,350
0,966
0,772
0,822
0,673
0,528
0,492



