WINTERCUP 2011

Endergebnis 07.04.2011

Platz	Mannschaft	Gesamt		Ges.Pkt	Quote
1	Mödlhammer	1.326:	710	114	1,868
2	Altenberger	1.222:	764	106	1,599
3	Lindner	1.215:	686	99	1,771
4	Huber	1.111:	835	89	1,331
5	Scharber	1.084:	803	84	1,350
6	Mattsee 1	924:	957	63	0,966
7	Kardeis	876:	1.135	59	0,772
8	Mattsee 2	885:	1.076	58	0,822
9	Altendorfer sen.	795 :	1.181	44	0,673
10	Pötzelsberger	675:	1.279	43	0,528
11	Tschibiggl	680:	1.381	33	0,492